
 
HERITAGE ACADEMY, ABUJA 

CALENDAR FOR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC SESSION 
 

TERM ONE, 2019 
Parent Orientation/Open Day:  Saturday, September 7, 2019 
Begins:      Monday, September 9, 2019 
September Birthday:    Friday, September 27, 2019 
Student-Led Conference/October Birthday: Friday, October 25, 2019 
Half Term Break:    Monday, October 28 – Friday, November 1, 2019 
Resumption:     Monday, November 4, 2019 
Revision:     Thursday, November 28 – Friday, November 29, 2019 
November Birthday:    Friday, November 29, 2019 
Examination:     Monday, December 2 – Thursday, December 6, 2019 
French Assembly/Book Review:  Monday, December 9, 2019    
Community Service:    Tuesday, December 10, 2019 
Literary Day/Report Collection:  Wednesday, December 11, 2019 
Music Concert Prep/Report Review:  Thursday, December 12, 2019  
Picnic/December Birthday/Closing:  Friday, December 13, 2019 
Music Concert:     Saturday, December 14, 2019 
 
TERM TWO, 2020 
Parent Orientation/Open Day:  Saturday, January 4, 2020 
Begins:      Monday, January 6, 2020 
January Birthday:    Friday, January 31, 2020 
Student-Led Conference:   Friday, February 14, 2020 
Half Term Break:    Monday, February 17 – Friday, February 21, 2020 
Resumption:     Monday, February 24, 2020 
February Birthday:    Friday, February 28, 2020 
Revision:     Thursday, March 19 – Friday, March 20 2020  
Examination:     Monday, March 23 – Friday, March 27, 2020 
March Birthday:    Friday, March 27, 2020 
French Assembly/Book Review:  Monday, March 30, 2020 
Community Service:    Tuesday, March 31, 2020 
Art Week/Exhibition/Report Collection: Wednesday, April 1, 2020 
Report Review:    Thursday, April 2, 2020  
Sports Day Prep:    Thursday, April 2 – Friday, April 3, 2020 
April Birthday/Closing:   Friday, April 3, 2020 
Sports Day:     Saturday, April 4, 2020 
School Trip:     (To be fixed in due course)    
 

TERM THREE, 2020 
Parent Orientation/Open Day:  Saturday, April 25, 2020 
Begins:      Monday, April 27, 2020 
May Birthday:     Friday, May 22, 2020 
Student-Led Conference:   Thursday, June 4, 2020 
Half Term Break:    Friday, June 5, 2020 
Resumption:     Monday, June 8, 2020 
Science Week Exhibition/June Birthday:  Friday, June 26, 2020 
Revision:     Thursday, July 2, 2020 – Friday, July 3, 2020 
Examination:     Monday, July 6 – Friday, July 10, 2020 
Production Preparation:   Friday, July 10 – Monday, July 13, 2020 
Book Review:     Monday, July 13, 2020 
Community Service:    Tuesday, July 14, 2020 
July Birthday/Report Collection:  Wednesday, July 15, 2020  
Production:     Thursday, July 16, 2020 
Dinner/Awards/Closing:   Friday, July 17, 2020 
Report Review:    Monday, July 20, 2020 
School Trip:     (To be fixed in due course)  
 

Public Holidays: We observe all statutory public holidays but note that May 27 is not a public holiday!  
 


